Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm.
Weight
(kg.)
ITS-901-015-827 15W 1500 2700K 295x295x65 1,0 kg.
ITS-901-015-830 15W 1550 3000K 295x295x65 1,0 kg.
ITS-901-015-840 15W 1600 4000K 295x295x65 1,0 kg.
ITS-901-015-865 15W 1650 6500K 295x295x65 1,0 kg.
ITS-902-023-827 23W 2300 2700K 295x595x65  1,8 kg.
ITS-902-023-830 23W 2350 3000K 295x595x65  1,8 kg.
ITS-902-023-840 23W 2400 4000K 295x595x65  1,8 kg.
ITS-902-023-865 23W 2450 6500K 295x595x65  1,8 kg.
A++A++
A +A++
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT Values

UGR: <21
CRI>80
McAdams Step<3
Optical
SMD
LED IP44
65
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm.
Weight
(kg.)
ITS-903-040-827 40W 4000 2700K 295x1195x65 2,2 kg.
ITS-903-040-830 40W 4100 3000K 295x1195x65 2,2 kg.
ITS-903-040-840 40W 4210 4000K 295x1195x65 2,2 kg.
ITS-903-040-865 40W 4460 6500K 295x1195x65 2,2 kg.
ITS-904-036-827 36W 3500 2700K 595x595x65 2,2 kg.
ITS-904-036-830 36W 3610 3000K 595x595x65 2,2 kg.
ITS-904-036-840 36W 3740 4000K 595x595x65 2,2 kg.
ITS-904-036-865 36W 3910 6500K 595x595x65 2,2 kg.
A++A++
A +A++
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT Values

Options
UGR: <21
CRI>80
McAdams Step<3
Optical
SMD
LED IP44
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm.
Weight
(kg.)
ITS-905-070-827 70W 7000 2700K 595x1195x65 2,2 kg.
ITS-905-070-830 70W 71710 3000K 595x1195x65 2,2 kg.
ITS-905-070-840 70W 7375 4000K 595x1195x65 2,2 kg.
ITS-905-070-865 70W 7595 6500K 595x1195x65 2,2 kg.
A++A++
A +A++
 Specifications
Photometric Data CCT Values